19018489	- Little and the second of the
, ,	MOBILE HOME TO DEAL TO THE
CONVERSION OF	TOUR TO REAL PROPERTY
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY ADDITIONAL	- ()
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION 1. Owner/Buyer name DARIENE F	VAN ROFFEEL # 3 - 174 - 19
• I HYSICAL IOCAHAN At makila L	
O. WICOMB HOME DASCRIPTION: Manufact	ARLETTE CALIENTE NV 87008
4. Mobile home dealer (if now with 1)	AR Length 53' Width MILIURIA 20
Dealer Lic# 97-276050-993	Y WHOLESALE HOMES Width HILITETT 28'
5. Current lienholder (if any)	
Housing Division before the mobile home	as personal property will be surrounded to the
Housing Division before the home is convenient of the home is convenie	erted to real property.
LAND INFORMATION	Las Vegas, NV 89103
Type of ownership: Deed X	Escrow Instructions
**THIS DOCUMENT BRING PROPERTY OF	act of Sale: recorded Life Estate
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE	CTE CURRENT LIENHOLDER, CORRECT WIDTH AND ADD ADDRESS
I wildersigned as owner/buyer of the chave	1
understands that any line	the above described unit from personal to real property and
conversion process is not valid antil legue	the above described unit from personal to real property and that unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. *This ice of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division.	ce of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
OWNER/BUYER	499
	DATE OWNER/BUYER DATE
0.1 March 23 1009 halon	
in and for the State of Manager the Undersigned, a Notary Public	
that 5 he executed this efficient	who acknowledged TERESA M. SEEVERS
See Wy See	Notary Public No. 98-3941-11 July 9, 2002
ART III TO BE COMPLETED	/ /
ART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING Approved plot plan at this location verified by City of California Agency Building Date Cost of California Agency Building Date California Agency Buil	
Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property City of Caliente Suitding Det Date 02/26/19 Verification that at this location verified by City of Caliente Suitding Det Date 02/26/19 Verification that at this location verified by City of Caliente Suitding Deat	
The state of the s	
Safety Certificate Number 97926	
ART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
Mobile home ownership world And Market And Date 3 2/1 00	
Legal description (optional) Legal description (optional)	
Mobile home account number 014 1004 verified by the mod 0: 1	
1 Officials peen at about leastles of the first of the fi	
The above described unit will be placed on the next succeeding real property tax rolls, of Lincoln Nevada only upon Issuance of a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.	
What A C	I Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division
GNATURE (ASSESSOR)	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
2 A Starty	
ME TITLE	No. 112499
3 21 00	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
13+04-49	Darlene Van Roekel March 24, 1999
JE	A PRINTED PACT 11 GOLSON
STRIBUTION:	AM JR STOR 140 GF OFFICIAL
RIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	DECORPO PAGE 525 LINC.L.
IPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	Scalar R. L. BOOK 144 PAGE 88
11/95	GOUNTY NECONOL
i i	800K 140 PAGE 525
F. Communication of the Commun	

